GTF

BB SB BTF

23 25
24
19

GTE
18
18

GGO BCC GCC BSO GSO FB VB DMWR BSW GSW BBO GBO CH GBK BBK BTE
10 10 29
27 13
21

BGO

Total

SCHOOL
Linsly

15
11

65

12
13

13
14

20
19
29
21

264
238
190
153
126
117
115
114
100
95
91

15
17

15

14

10
15

Wheeling Park
St. Clairsville

15

13
14
12

11

15

13 31

19

Wheeling Central

Steubenville

24
15

14

10

19

19

10

11

11

Steubenville Catholic

Shadyside
Bellaire

32
25
15

14
18

12

14
15
12

12
12
12

10
10
17

Martins Ferry

Gymnastics

1

14
10

10

John Marshall
St. John #

10

15

10

10

83

Morgantown
Madonna

10

11

10

11

11

80

14

16

78
69

Barnesville
Magnolia

Weir

10

13

11

13

66

19

13

63

Oak Glen

12

59
56
54
48

Brooke

14

East Liverpool

Cameron

20

13

University
Toronto
Cadiz #

12

12

48

19

47

10

16

a7

Caldwell

13

10

46

Bishop Donahue #

Fort Frye

11

a5

43

Meadowbrook #

Wellsville
Edison

12

a1

40

40

Cambridge

10

39
39
37
37
35
33
30
29
27
27
21
20
20
20
19
19
18
17
16
16
14
14
12
12
11
10

Paden City#

River

10

Beallsville #

18

Buckeye Trail
Indian Creek

Parkesrburg South

Bridgeport

Union Local

12

Shenandoah

Conotton Valley
Triadelphia #

Buckeye Local

Wintersville #
Beaver Local
Skyvue #

Monroe Central
Zanesville #

Woodsfield #
Wheeling #
Frontier

Harrison Central
Warwood #

Tyler Consolidated #

Dover#

Mingo #

Trinity Christian

Buckeye South #

Stanton #
Union #

Springfield #

Tiltonsville #

Valley

Buckeye West #
Wellsburg #

Warren Consolidated #

Southern

Buckeye North #
Follansbee #



Jefferson Union #

Powhatan #

Tyler County #

Warren

3

Buckeye SouthWest #
Edison North #
Edison South #
Moundsville #
Yorkville #

Marietta

Adena #

Bethany #

Bishop Rosecrans #

Clay-Battelle
Crestview #

Sistersville #
Smithfield #

St. Anthony #

Wayne #

Heartland Christian

Hopedale #

Mount Pleasant #

New Philadelphia #

St. Mary's #

East Richland #

Hundred#

0

Wood County Christian

School no longer in existence or in Conference
Includes Championships through 02.14.26

#=



